2/20/2016

gid LastName

407 JOHANS

418 FINKE

Totals:

Drawer

$1,009.61

$216.08

$1,225.69

Drawer Report WF

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 ($641.39) $0.00 25

$0.00 $0.00  ($1,256.92) ($45.00) 33

($1,898.31) ($45.00) 58

Handle Net Handle
$1,651.00 $1,651.00
$1,518.00 $1,473.00
$3,169.00 $3,124.00

$0.00

$0.00

66

87

153



