Drawer Report WF

2/20/2016

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
407 JOHANS	\$1,009.61	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$641.39)	\$0.00	25	\$1,651.00	\$1,651.00	\$0.00	66
418 FINKE	\$216.08	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,256.92)	(\$45.00)	33	\$1,518.00	\$1,473.00	\$0.00	87
Totals:	\$1,225.69			(\$1,898.31)	(\$45.00)	58	\$3,169.00	\$3,124.00		153